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APPETIZERS

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4 Rolls)
golden fried rolls stuffed with vegetables
Fried Tofu

deep fried and served with peanut
sauce

Golden Wing

deep fried chicken wings and served
with sweet and sour sauce

Squid Delight

calamari rings in light batter, deep fried
and served with sweet and sour sauce
Satay Chicken (3 Skewers)
served with peanut sauce and toast
Mun Tod

deep fried sweet potato dipped in

coconut butter and served with sweet
and sour sauce

SALADS

Larb (Chicken or Tofu)

minced with red onion, cilantro, green
onion, rice powder and lime juice

Papaya Salad

shredded green papaya with tomatoes
and peanuts in a spicy lime dressing

Yum Woon Sen

boiled glass noodle with chicken, red
onion, cilantro and green onion in a
spicy lime dressing

Beef Salad

broiled sliced beef with red onion,
cilantro and green onion in a spicy lime
dressing

$3.95

$3.95

$5.95

$6.95

$4.95

$3.95

$7.95

$5.95

$6.95

$7.95

Ut

uz

us

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

SOuP

your choice of chicken, beef or pork

Tom Yum

spicy sour soup with mushroom,
cilantro, lemongrass, a touch of lime
juice and your choice of meat

Tom Kha

spicy sour coconut milk soup
mushroom, cilantro, lemongrass, ginger
and your choice of meat

Noodle Soup

with bean sprouts, green onion, cilantro,
garlic and your choice of meat

CURRY
your choice of chicken, beef or pork
(served with jasmine rice)

Red Curry

in coconut milk with green beans, snow
peas, sweet pepper and basil

Green Curry

in coconut milk with green beans, snow
peas, sweet pepper and basil

Yellow Curry

in coconut milk with onion, potato and
carrot

Gang Massaman

red curry in coconut milk with carrot,
pineapple and peanuts

Red Curry Duck

boneless duck in coconut milk red curry
with green bean, snow peas, bell
pepper and basil

$8.95

$8.95

$6.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$10.95

\ [
\- PLEASE ASK FOR: NOT SPICY, MEDIUM, HOT OR THAI HOT ,

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

N8

SF1

SF2

FRIED RICE AND PAN FRIED
NOODLES

Pad Thai

rice noodles with assorted vegetables,
eggs, bean sprouts, green onion and
ground peanuts

Pad See Ew

big rice noodles, egg, broccoli and
carrots

Pad Kee Mao

big rice noodles, fresh chili, onion, bell
pepper, green bean and basil

Pad Woon Sen

glass noodles with bell pepper, onion,
celery, mushroom and green onion
Sukiyaki

glass noodles, broccoli, cabbage, green
onion, celery and egg in sukiyaki sauce
Pineapple Fried Rice

with egg, pineapple, cashew nuts,
raisins and green onion

Kao Pad

fried rice with tomatoes, cilantro, onions
and green onion

Spicy Fried Rice

pan fried with jasmine rice, onion, bell
pepper, green beans and basil

SEAFOOD

Mixed Seafood Curry Fish

stir fried shrimp, mussels, scallops and
calamari with green curry paste and
seasonal vegetables

Tom Yum Seafood

hot and sour soup with mixed seafood,
lemongrass and mushrooms

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$8.95

$6.95

$6.95

$12.95

$12.95




P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

P8

PAN FRIED
your choice of chicken, beef or pork
(served with jasmine rice)

Pad Kra Prao

stir fried with onion, bell pepper,
zucchini, bamboo shoots, green beans,
snow peas and basil in garlic chili sauce
Mixed Vegetables

stir fried variety of vegetables

Garlic Meat

with fresh garlic sauce, onion and
cilantro

Sweet and Sour

with zucchini, mushrooms, pineapple,
tomatoes, onion and green onion

Spicy Eggplant

with chili, garlic, bell pepper and basil
Thai Express

with peanut sauce on a bed of steamed
vegetables

Cashew Nut Chicken

with cashew nuts, green beans, celery,
green onion and sweet pepper

Spicy Duck

boneless sliced roasted duck with fresh
chili, bamboo roots, zucchini, onion, bell
pepper and basil

$7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$7.95

$8.95

$7.95

$8.95

$10.95

SH1

SH2

SH3

SH4

SHRIMP

Garlic Shrimp

sautéed in garlic sauce on a bed of
steamed vegetables

Glass Noodle Shrimp Pad Thai

pan fried with egg, bean sprouts, green
onion and ground peanuts

Mango Prawns

grilled with green mango, red onion and
roasted coconut in lime dressing

BBQ Eggplant and Shrimp Salad
tossed with onion and lime dressing

BEVERAGES (T0 GO)
Thai Iced Tea

Thai Iced Coffee
Soda

DESSERT
FBI (Fried Banana w/ Ice Cream)

Sticky Rice with Mango

SIDE ORDER
Jasmine Rice

Brown Rice or Sticky Rice

** All prices are subject to change
without prior notice

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$5.95
$5.95

$2.00
$2.50

Tlﬂ,ai EXPRESS

530-898-THAI (8424)

Open daily: 11a—9p

Safeway East Avenue Marketplace
East Avenue Marketplace

1354 East Avenue Suite P

Chico, CA 95926



