	<u>APPETIZERS</u>			<u>SOUP</u>			FRIED RICE AND PAN FRIED NOODLES	
A 1	Vegetable Spring Rolls (4 Rolls) golden fried rolls stuffed with vegetables	\$3.95		your choice of chicken, beef or pork		N 1	NOODLES Pad Thai	\$6.95
A 2	Fried Tofu deep fried and served with peanut sauce	\$3.95	U1	Tom Yum spicy sour soup with mushroom, cilantro, lemongrass, a touch of lime juice and your choice of meat	\$8.95		rice noodles with assorted vegetables, eggs, bean sprouts, green onion and ground peanuts	• * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
A3	Golden Wing deep fried chicken wings and served with sweet and sour sauce	\$5.95	U2	Tom Kha spicy sour coconut milk soup	\$8.95	N2	Pad See Ew big rice noodles, egg, broccoli and carrots	\$6.95
A4	Squid Delight calamari rings in light batter, deep fried and served with sweet and sour sauce	\$6.95	U3	mushroom, cilantro, lemongrass, ginger and your choice of meat Noodle Soup	\$6.95	N3	Pad Kee Mao big rice noodles, fresh chili, onion, bell pepper, green bean and basil	\$6.95
A5	Satay Chicken (3 Skewers) served with peanut sauce and toast	\$4.95		with bean sprouts, green onion, cilantro, garlic and your choice of meat		N4	Pad Woon Sen glass noodles with bell pepper, onion, celery, mushroom and green onion	\$6.95
A6	Mun Tod deep fried sweet potato dipped in coconut butter and served with sweet and sour sauce	\$3.95		CURRY your choice of chicken, beef or pork (served with jasmine rice)		N5	Sukiyaki glass noodles, broccoli, cabbage, green onion, celery and egg in sukiyaki sauce	\$6.95
S 1	<u>SALADS</u> Larb (Chicken or Tofu)	\$7.95	C1	Red Curry in coconut milk with green beans, snow peas, sweet pepper and basil	\$8.95	N6	Pineapple Fried Rice with egg, pineapple, cashew nuts, raisins and green onion	\$8.95
	minced with red onion, cilantro, green onion, rice powder and lime juice		C2	Green Curry in coconut milk with green beans, snow peas, sweet pepper and basil	\$8.95	N7	Kao Pad fried rice with tomatoes, cilantro, onions	\$6.95
S2	Papaya Salad shredded green papaya with tomatoes and peanuts in a spicy lime dressing	\$5.95	С3	Yellow Curry in coconut milk with onion, potato and	\$8.95	N8	and green onion Spicy Fried Rice pan fried with jasmine rice, onion, bell	\$6.95
\$3	Yum Woon Sen boiled glass noodle with chicken, red onion, cilantro and green onion in a spicy lime dressing	\$6.95	C4	carrot Gang Massaman red curry in coconut milk with carrot, pineapple and peanuts	\$8.95	SF1	pepper, green beans and basil SEAFOOD Mixed Seafood Curry Fish	\$12.95
S4	Beef Salad broiled sliced beef with red onion, cilantro and green onion in a spicy lime dressing	\$7.95	C5	Red Curry Duck boneless duck in coconut milk red curry with green bean, snow peas, bell pepper and basil	\$10.95	SF2	stir fried shrimp, mussels, scallops and calamari with green curry paste and seasonal vegetables Tom Yum Seafood hot and sour soup with mixed seafood, lemongrass and mushrooms	\$12.95



	PAN FRIED			<u>SHRIMP</u>		
	your choice of chicken, beef or pork (served with jasmine rice)		SH1	Garlic Shrimp sautéed in garlic sauce on a bed of steamed vegetables	\$10.95	
P1	Pad Kra Prao stir fried with onion, bell pepper, zucchini, bamboo shoots, green beans, snow peas and basil in garlic chili sauce	\$7.95	SH2	Glass Noodle Shrimp Pad Thai pan fried with egg, bean sprouts, green onion and ground peanuts	\$10.95	
P2	Mixed Vegetables stir fried variety of vegetables	\$7.95	SH3	Mango Prawns grilled with green mango, red onion and roasted coconut in lime dressing	\$10.95	-1-1
P3	Garlic Meat with fresh garlic sauce, onion and cilantro	\$8.95	SH4	BBQ Eggplant and Shrimp Salad tossed with onion and lime dressing	\$10.95	Thaiexpress
P4	Sweet and Sour with zucchini, mushrooms, pineapple, tomatoes, onion and green onion	\$7.95		BEVERAGES (TO GO) Thai Iced Tea	\$2.00	530-898-THAI (8424)
P5	Spicy Eggplant with chili, garlic, bell pepper and basil	\$8.95		Thai Iced Coffee Soda	\$2.00 \$2.00	
P6	Thai Express with peanut sauce on a bed of steamed vegetables	\$7.95		<u>DESSERT</u>		
P7	Cashew Nut Chicken with cashew nuts, green beans, celery, green onion and sweet pepper	\$8.95		FBI (Fried Banana w/ Ice Cream) Sticky Rice with Mango	\$5.95 \$5.95	
Р8	Spicy Duck	\$10.95		<u>SIDE ORDER</u>		
Põ	boneless sliced roasted duck with fresh chili, bamboo roots, zucchini, onion, bell pepper and basil	\$10.95		Jasmine Rice	\$2.00	
			Brown Rice or Sticky Rice	\$2.50	Open daily: 11a — 9p	
				** All prices are subject to change without prior notice		Safeway East Avenue Marketplace East Avenue Marketplace 1354 East Avenue Suite P Chico, CA 95926